Littletown Primary Academy

Dates for Meetings 2022/23
Autumn Term
FGB1 – Tues 13/09/22
FGB2 – Mon 10/10/22
FGB3 – Tues 15/11/22
FGB4 – Mon 05/12/22
Spring Term
FGB5 & AGM – Tues 17/01/23
FGB6 – Mon 06/03/23
Summer Term
FGB7 – Tues 25/04/2023
FGB8 – Mon 22/05/23
FGB9 – Tues 20/06/23
FGB10 – Mon 17/7/23
Parents and guardians are welcome to attend any Full Governing Body Meetings.

All meetings to start at 5.30pm

If you wish to attend a meeting please notify the clerk, Jenny Rawlins                     (via email to littletownclerk@littletown.devon.sch.uk) at least 7 days before the meeting with your reason for attendance and details of any question you wish to raise. 
Risk Register Meetings
Thurs 06/10/2022

Thurs 02/03/2023
Thurs 18/05/2023
